Monyash Parish Council

Date approved
07-Apr-2025
07-Apr-2025
07-Apr-2025
07-Apr-2025
12-May-2025
12-May-2025
12-May-2025
12-May-2025
02-Jun-2025
02-Jun-2025
02-Jun-2025
02-Jun-2025
02-Jun-2025

Amount
£242.05
£162.00
£300.00
£136.85
£242.05
£117.00
£1,400.10
£200.00
£258.70
£200.00
£242.05
£162.00
£153.75

2025/26 expenditure items of £100 or more

Description

S L Bramwell - Clerk’s Salary
HMRC - PAYE

S Mudford - Reimburse

Village Hall - Room Hire

S L Bramwell - Clerk’s Salary
Central Window Cleaners - Bus Shelter
Mycocks Ltd - toilet repair

P W Tanking Services

Zurich (Insurance)

S Mudford - Reimburse for Band
S L Bramwell - Clerk’s Salary
HMRC - PAYE

Village Hall - Room Hire
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