Date approved	Amount	Description
07-Apr-2025	£242.05	S L Bramwell - Clerk's Salary
07-Apr-2025	£162.00	HMRC - PAYE
07-Apr-2025	£300.00	S Mudford - Reimburse
07-Apr-2025	£136.85	Village Hall – Room Hire
12-May-2025	£242.05	S L Bramwell - Clerk's Salary
12-May-2025	£117.00	Central Window Cleaners - Bus Shelter
12-May-2025	£1,400.10	Mycocks Ltd - toilet repair
12-May-2025	£200.00	P W Tanking Services
02-Jun-2025	£258.70	Zurich (Insurance)
02-Jun-2025	£200.00	S Mudford - Reimburse for Band
02-Jun-2025	£242.05	S L Bramwell - Clerk's Salary
02-Jun-2025	£162.00	HMRC - PAYE
02-Jun-2025	£153.75	Village Hall – Room Hire